CDINS16 : Din Rail Mounting Socket & Switch
Connectwell DIN Rail mounted socket and switches offer a unique possibility of mounting an Industrial Socket and Switch on a standard
DIN rail.
Sockets are available for various country standard plugs. These need to be wired and snapped inside the Din rail mounting frame as
shown in the assembly diagram below. This assembly then easily snaps on to a standard DIN rail.
TECHNICAL DATA
Socket and Switch Housing Material Polycarbonate
DIN-Rail Frame Material ABS
Wire Clamp and Contact Material Brass
Rated Minimum Wire Size 0.5 mm²
Rated Maximum Wire Size 2.5 mm²
Rated Voltage 250 V
Rated Current 15 A
DIMENSIONS
Height 60 mm
Length 82 mm
Width 53 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CDINS16 Din Rail Mounting Socket & Switch 5
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2 meter 50
CA102 End Clamp in Polyamide suitable for
Din32 / Din35 /  Din35-15 Rails 50
CA202 End Clamp in Polyamide suitable for
Din 35 / Din 35-15 Rails 25
APPROVALS
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
CDINS16
CONNECTWELL INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD. | D7, Phase 2, M.I.D.C., Dombivli (E), Maharashtra, India - 421 204.
Tel.: +91 251 7120 600 | Fax: +91 251 7120 700 | Email: connect@connectwell.com | Website: www.connectwell.com
1 of 1